
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

89 
79 

1 
63 

7 
22 
81 
69 
19 
36 
16 

46 
13 

Name 

CHATMONGKON WISUTTHISEN 
KANON CHAIKULNGAMDEE 
CHANAPAN KITTIKASEMSAK 
CUDCHOL THEANJUMPOL 
ANIWAT LOMMAHADTHAI 
THANATHEP PHUPRASERTSAK 
WICHAIYUT MEESAI 
WINIJ RATANASIRIWILAI 
RAVIPONG KAEWBEANG 
PATTARAPOOM ONKONG 
THANAKORN THAYASETTHA 

HATHAI CHAIVAN 
Acting Lt.  SUTHEP CHAINANTA 

Class 

TWIN AM+JNR 

TWIN AM+JNR 

TWIN AM+JNR 

TWIN AM+JNR 

SINGLE CAM 

SINGLE CAM 

SINGLE CAM 

SINGLE CAM 

SINGLE CAM 

TWIN AM+JNR 

SINGLE CAM 

TWIN CAM 

SINGLE CAM 

Team 

D & T GARAGE 

ELF SINGHA RACING TEAM 

WAXONE RACING PROJECT 

D & T GARAGE 

SINGHA  TT MOTORSPORT 

T 24 

RCM GROUP 

NK GARAGE FAST CLEANER  BY K-POWER 

D & T GARAGE 

SINGHA NPRO RACING BY TODD 

ELF SINGHA RACING TEAM 

NK GARAGE FAST CLEANER  BY K-POWER 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 

Best Tm 

1:56.387 
1:58.897 
1:58.279 
2:01.001 
2:01.856 
2:01.576 
2:04.058 
2:03.842 
2:06.507 
2:03.089 
2:09.753 

1:58.502 

Last Tm 

2:00.398 
2:01.213 
2:00.695 
2:01.001 
2:02.510 
2:02.980 
2:04.058 
2:03.842 
2:06.590 
2:23.154 
2:11.188 

IN PIT 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
8 
5 
2 
8 
8 
6 
2 
2 

3 
0 

Total Tm 

15:46.821 
15:54.958 
15:57.733 
16:15.707 
16:15.816 
16:20.526 
16:40.292 
16:41.424 
16:57.545 
17:17.074 
17:23.215 

10:27.455 
0.000 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.137 

Avg. Speed 

138.522 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.387 

Best Speed 

140.861 

Best Lap by 

89 - CHATMONGKON WISUTTHISEN 

 

Printed: 27/5/2560 18:29:47 

Tanakorn Rungruengrayapkul         Kirakiat Yenmanoj 

Time Keeper                                     C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KC SUKHUMVIT 

SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2017 ROUND 4 
E FGK 

E FGK RACE 

Race (25:00 or 8 Laps) started at 18:03:51 

CHANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 4.554 km 

27/5/2560 18:00 


